CALENDARIO CORSI DI RECUPERO PRIMO QUADRIMESTRE 2020-2021

LUNEDI MARTEDI MECOLEDI
01/03 02/03 03/03

Materia e
docente
15,00/16,00
16,00/17,00
15,00/16,00
16,00/17,00
15,00/16,00
16,00/17,00

Classi

COSSUTTO ELVIRA 1A ART (1), 1A MODA (1),
INGLESE (ON LINE) 1A TUR (5), 1B ODT (3), 1C AFM (2), 2A AFM (3),

2A X X X X
MODA (1), 2A TUR (1), 2B ODO (2)

GIUSEPPINA CERSOSIMO 4B SIA (4), 4A SIA (1)
ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
(IN PRESENZA) X X X

TALARICO ETTORE 4A AFM (5), 3A SIA (1)
ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
(IN PRESENZA) X X X X

ALBERTO ANTONIO 3A 0DO (5), 4A ODO (4)
LABORATORIO ODONTOTECNICO
(IN PRESENZA) X X X X




GIOVEDI VENERDI LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI
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COSSUTTO ELVIRA 1A ART (1), 1A MODA (1), 1A TUR
INGLESE (ON LINE) (5), 1B ODT (3), 1C AFM (2), 2A
AFM (3), 2A MODA (1), 2A TUR X X X X X X
(1), 2B ODO (2)
GIUSEPPINA CERSOSIMO 4B SIA (4), A SIA (1)
ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
(IN PRESENZA) X X X X
TALARICO ETTORE 4A AFM (5), 3ASIA (1)
ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
(IN PRESENZA) X X X X X
ALBERTO ANTONIO 3A ODO (5), 4A ODO (4)
LABORATORIO ODONTOTECNICO
(IN PRESENZA) X X X X X X




GIOVEDI 11/03

VENERDI 12/03

Materia e
docente

Classi

15,00/16,00

16,00/17,00

15,00/16,00

16,00/17,00

COSSUTTO ELVIRA
INGLESE (ON LINE)

1A ART (1), 1A MODA (1), 1A TUR (5), 1B
ODT (3), 1C AFM (2), 2A AFM (3), 2A
MODA (1), 2A TUR (1), 2B ODO (2)

GIUSEPPINA
CERSOSIMO
ECONOMIA
AZIENDALE
(IN PRESENZA)

4B SIA (4), 4A SIA (1)

TALARICO ETTORE
ECONOMIA AZIENDALE
(IN PRESENZA)

4A AFM (5), 3A SIA (1)

ALBERTO ANTONIO
LABORATORIO
ODONTOTECNICO
(IN PRESENZA)

3A ODO (5), 4A ODO (4)




